event

Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race

category
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
4D Open
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Novice 4D
Novice 4D
Novice 4D
Novice 4D

rider_name
Stephanie Chike
Stormy Griffin
Brandy J Bailey
Kayla Sawyer
Samantha Sandall
Kaytie Henricks
Kathleen Allen
Tosha Ferrando
Autumn Geiling
Ainsley Sauvageau
Gina Hall

Kayla Sawyer
Alexis Williams
Shelly Mitchell
Liana Cabrales
Alisa Helfrich
Linzy Miller
Kayla Phillips
Mahaley rogers
Lauren Casey
Grit Phillips
Sarah Locke
Malisa Anderson
Stormy Griffin
Alexis Williams
Ainsley Sauvageau
Reegan Bills
Sarah Bills
Morgan Cuff
Mari Sylvester
Jastyn Shilts

horse_name

Kiss My Honey Buns
Peps Doxie Dove
TBR Fame N Money
Lilly

Tipsy Lou

Tychonic Choice
Justice

Fitty

Jetta

Famous Friday
Papas Off His Rocker
Tex

Shiners little dot
Jets Rollin Goldie
Sharks Bold Honey
Nikki

Xtra Oaks Step
Whiskey

Jayne

All That Fire

BR Big Red Dog
Slim Shady

Travel N Soldier
Peps Doxie Dove
Shiners little dot
Famous Friday
Moving Blue London
Peponita Boogie
Radar

TNT Playin Withhonor
Tucker

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 1st
1D - 1st
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

score purse
18.067 $126.00
18.275 $97.00
18.447 $70.00
18.718 $113.00
18.844 $87.00
18.956 $63.00
19.24 $96.00
19.279 $74.00
19.325 $54.00
19.406
19.444
19.632
19.794
19.909
19.985
20.394
20.584
22.277
23.478
19.000 No Time
No-

No-

No-

$84.00
$64.00
$47.00

18.275

18.95
19.406
20.146
20.425
20.425
20.497

20.76

$70.00

$26.00
$26.00



Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race
Benefit and Kick Off Race

Novice 4D
Novice 4D
Novice 4D
OBRA Open
OBRA Open
OBRA Open
OBRA Open
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500

Courtney Cole
Barbara | Sims
Mahaley rogers
Stephanie Chike
Brandy J Bailey
Shelly Mitchell
Grit Phillips
Kaytie Henricks
Sarah Bills
Linnea foster
Reegan Bills

Summer Breeze
Check Yes Juilette
Jayne

Kiss My Honey Buns
TBR Fame N Money
Jets Rollin Goldie
BR Big Red Dog
Stormind€™ Bubsy
Peponita Boogie
Zukow

Moving Blue London

3D - 1st
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

1D - 1st

No-
No-
No-

21.064
22.091
22.524
18.067
18.447
19.909

25.254

$39.00
$34.00

$47.00
$31.00

$70.00



