event	category	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Stephanie Chike	Kiss My Honey Buns	1D - 1st	18.067	\$126.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Stormy Griffin	Peps Doxie Dove	1D - 2nd	18.275	\$97.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Brandy J Bailey	TBR Fame N Money	1D - 3rd	18.447	\$70.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Kayla Sawyer	Lilly	2D - 1st	18.718	\$113.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Samantha Sandall	Tipsy Lou	2D - 2nd	18.844	\$87.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Kaytie Henricks	Tychonic Choice	2D - 3rd	18.956	\$63.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Kathleen Allen	Justice	3D - 1st	19.24	\$96.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Tosha Ferrando	Fitty	3D - 2nd	19.279	\$74.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Autumn Geiling	Jetta	3D - 3rd	19.325	\$54.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Ainsley Sauvageau	Famous Friday	3D - 4th	19.406	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Gina Hall	Papas Off His Rocker	3D - 5th	19.444	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Kayla Sawyer	Tex	4D - 1st	19.632	\$84.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Alexis Williams	Shiners little dot	4D - 2nd	19.794	\$64.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Shelly Mitchell	Jets Rollin Goldie	4D - 3rd	19.909	\$47.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Liana Cabrales	Sharks Bold Honey	4D - 4th	19.985	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Alisa Helfrich	Nikki	4D - 5th	20.394	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Linzy Miller	Xtra Oaks Step	4D - 6th	20.584	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Kayla Phillips	Whiskey	4D - 7th	22.277	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Mahaley rogers	Jayne	4D - 8th	23.478	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Lauren Casey	All That Fire		19.000 No Time	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Grit Phillips	BR Big Red Dog		No-	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Sarah Locke	Slim Shady		No-	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	4D Open	Malisa Anderson	Travel N Soldier		No-	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	Youth	Stormy Griffin	Peps Doxie Dove	1D - 1st	18.275	\$70.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	Youth	Alexis Williams	Shiners little dot	1D - 2nd	18.95	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	Youth	Ainsley Sauvageau	Famous Friday	1D - 3rd	19.406	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	Youth	Reegan Bills	Moving Blue London	1D - 4th	20.146	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	Novice 4D	Sarah Bills	Peponita Boogie	1D - 1st	20.425	\$26.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	Novice 4D	Morgan Cuff	Radar	1D - 1st	20.425	\$26.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	Novice 4D	Mari Sylvester	TNT Playin Withhonor	1D - 3rd	20.497	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	Novice 4D	Jastyn Shilts	Tucker	1D - 4th	20.76	

Benefit and Kick Off Race	Novice 4D	Courtney Cole	Summer Breeze	3D - 1st	21.064	\$39.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	Novice 4D	Barbara   Sims	Check Yes Juilette	4D - 1st	22.091	\$34.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	Novice 4D	Mahaley rogers	Jayne	4D - 2nd	22.524	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	OBRA Open	Stephanie Chike	Kiss My Honey Buns	1D - 1st	18.067	\$47.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	OBRA Open	Brandy J Bailey	TBR Fame N Money	1D - 2nd	18.447	\$31.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	OBRA Open	Shelly Mitchell	Jets Rollin Goldie	1D - 3rd	19.909	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	OBRA Open	Grit Phillips	BR Big Red Dog		No-	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	OBRA 500	Kaytie Henricks	Storminâ€ <sup>™</sup> Bubsy	1D - 1st	25.254	\$70.00
Benefit and Kick Off Race	OBRA 500	Sarah Bills	Peponita Boogie		No-	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	OBRA 500	Linnea foster	Zukow		No-	
Benefit and Kick Off Race	OBRA 500	Reegan Bills	Moving Blue London		No-	